
XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Cumulative Statistics

SVK - Slovakia
After 7 Matches

G/S AS RC2minBSSTBTFB7m9mWing6m% YC
MP

Players Shots

No.    Name

Offence Defence Penalties
TP

TF
0/07 0 0 000/00/00/00/00/00/00 0 0:24:33  PAUL Teodor1 0 0

23/447 25 1 0288/124/41/28/231/11/252 2 3:27:42  KUKUCKA Peter4 1 0
13/367 14 8 1112/31/13/44/251/12/236 2 2:54:54  ŠULC František5 2 0
10/237 8 1 571/12/30/07/170/10/143 1 2:26:45  TUMIDALSKÝ Peter6 3 0
10/167 14 4 275/102/20/01/21/11/162 3 4:02:32  NIŽNAN Juraj7 2 0
14/307 10 1 577/81/10/06/210/00/046 2 2:49:31  VALO Daniel9 0 0
21/257 4 0 330/00/00/00/00/021/2583 2 3:20:46  KOPCO Michal10 5 1
0/07 2 0 060/00/00/00/00/00/00 0 5:05:14  ŠTOCHL Richard12 0 0

18/387 5 1 068/100/00/09/271/10/047 1 2:41:31  TARHAI Ladislav13 1 0
11/117 11 3 130/02/20/00/00/09/9100 7 2:52:32  PETRO Andrej14 3 0
5/87 0 2 430/01/30/00/00/04/562 1 2:17:09  MAZÁK Martin17 6 0
8/187 4 1 030/10/00/01/27/150/044 0 3:30:14  URBAN Tomáš20 2 0
11/187 5 1 021/18/100/00/02/60/161 1 3:28:22  STRANOVSKÝ Tomáš22 0 0
24/307 2 5 042/26/75/60/19/122/280 0 2:46:39  ANTL Radoslav23 0 0
37/497 6 0 031/19/1112/155/69/151/175 0 4:31:46  STRANOVSKÝ Martin24 2 0
0/07 0 0 000/00/00/00/00/00/00 0 1:30:06  PRAMUK Martin30 0 0

  Bench/Team
Totals 2128110205/346 9335/4936/4421/2741/12431/5341/4959 23

1  0 0
27 1

0

Goalkeepers

No.    Name

Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
74/236  ŠTOCHL Richard 289/361144/104 42298/2712 31 4/26 15 2/18 25 7/25
8/25  PAUL Teodor 660/5593/8 3700/21 32 0/2 0 3/5 0 2/3
21/66  PRAMUK Martin 201/142511/27 40503/630 31 4/10 40 1/4 7 1/5

11/35 10/3318103/327 226/27412131 8/38 31 58/139 10/55 30Totals

  Scoring Efficiency: 44%  Number of Attacks: 

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals

5 2 1 0
31 17
41

4 1 0
41 45 6 5 27
21 6 0 0 n/a
36 6 2 0 0
35 11 2 1 0
205 90 16 8 27

49
53
124

44
27

49
346

83
58
33
77
81
71
59

456

Played

  AUT  PC 39 - 35
  POL  PR 33 - 35
  SWE  PR 22 - 38
  ARG  PR 18 - 23
  CHI  PR 29 - 29
  KOR  PR 26 - 31
  ROU  PC 38 - 33
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ŠTOCHL R12

7/23 3/14 2/8

12/36 12/15 11/35

8/37 8/22 11/46

PAUL T1

0/3 0/3

2/4 2/2 1/4

1/2 1/5 1/2

PRAMUK M30

1/4 2/4 3/3

3/6 3/4 1/9

1/13 3/9 4/14

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

24 STRANOVSKÝ M

0/4 2/2 5/5

4/5 4/6 4/4
9/11 7/9 2/3

1-Missed 1-Post

22 STRANOVSKÝ T

2/4 1/1 3/3

1/3 1/3
1/1 2/3

1-Missed 1-Post

20 URBAN T

1/5 1/1 0/1

3/5 0/1 2/4
1/1

3-Missed

23 ANTL R

0/2 4/4 1/1

3/3 3/4
3/4 5/6 5/6

14 PETRO A

3/3 1/1

1/1 1/1
2/2 1/1 2/2

10 KOPCO M

1/2 1/1 4/4

2/2 2/3 3/5
2/2 3/3 3/3

1-Missed

17 MAZÁK M

0/1 1/1 0/1

1/1 0/1
2/2 1/1

1-Missed

9 VALO D

1/8 1/2 1/2

2/2 0/2 1/4
1/1 3/4 4/5

1-Missed 1-Post 5-Blocked

13 TARHAI L

0/6 1/1 2/3

5/8 0/3 1/3
2/5 2/3 5/6

3-Missed 1-Post 3-Blocked

4 KUKUCKA P

2/11 2/3 2/4

3/4 0/2 5/6
3/5 3/5 3/4

1-Missed 2-Post 4-Blocked

5 ŠULC F

1/12 1/1 1/1

4/10 0/1 0/1
1/3 3/3 2/4

1-Post 9-Blocked

7 NIŽNAN J

0/2 1/1 1/2

1/1 1/1 2/2
1/1 3/6

2-Missed

6 TUMIDALSKÝ P

0/9

1/1 1/1 1/3
1/2 2/3 4/4

2-Missed 1-Post 6-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

11/69 17/19 20/27

31/46 9/22 23/39

29/40 31/40 34/44

16-Missed 8-Post 27-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

19/29

12/24

9/33

26/71

6/20

36/44

35/49

21/27
7m 7m

11/20

13/24

16/36

50/101

15/33

23/29

45/56

21/30
20/25

10/10

12/14

10/12

11/14

9/12

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

8/30 5/21 5/11

17/46 17/21 13/48

10/52 12/36 16/62
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Legend:
G/S
S/S
AS
YC
PR
2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

Preliminary Round
Yellow Cards
Assists
Saves/Shots
Goals/Shots %

Wing
TF
RC
QF
DSQ

Wing Shots

Technical Faults
Red Cards
Quarterfinal
Disqualified

Efficiency
6m
FB
ST
n/a
SF
PC

6-metre Shots
Fast Breaks
Steals
not applicable
Semifinal
Presidents Cup

7m
BT
BS
PL
GM

7-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Blocked Shots
Placement
Gold Medal Match

9-metreShots
Exclusions
Time Played
Matches Played
Bronze Medal Match

9m
EX
TP
MP
BM
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